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 DISTRICT APPLICATION PROGRAMS 
 

APPLICATION 
AREA 

SCHOOL PROGRAM CONTACT PERSON 
DISCOVERY 
NIGHT DATE 

Countywide Bay Point 
Center for Advancement of the Sciences & 
Technology 

Cierra Stetz 
 Email: NEGRETTIC@pcsb.org   

Nov. 4 

Countywide Bay Vista Fundamental 
Donna Hall 
Email: HALLDONN@pcsb.org  

Nov. 9 

Countywide Curtis Fundamental 
Richard Knight 
Email: KNIGHTRI@pcsb.org  

Nov. 10 

Countywide Douglas L. Jamerson Center for Mathematics & Engineering 
Deborah O’Hare 
Email: OHARED@pcsb.org  

Dec. 9 

North Elisa Nelson Center for Gifted Studies* 
Beth Taylor 
Email:  TAYLORBO@pcsb.org  

Dec. 8 

North Elisa Nelson Center for Literacy Innovation* 
Calla Alford 
 Email: ALFORDCAL@pcsb.org    

North Garrison Jones Spanish Dual Language Immersion Program 
Jennifer Tapia 
Email: TAPIAJ@pcsb.org   

Dec. 9 

Unique Gulf Beaches Center for Innovation and Digital Learning 
Bob Kalach 
Email: KALACHR@pcsb.org  

Dec. 14 

South Gulfport Montessori Academy 
Annette Anthony 
Email: ANTHONYA@pcsb.org  

Dec. 1 

Countywide James Sanderlin K-8 IB World School IB Primary Years Programme 
Kristen Herman 
Email: HERMANK@pcsb.org  

Nov. 11 

Unique Kings Highway Center for Digital Learning and STEAM 
Garyn Boyd 
Email: BOYDGA@pcsb.org  

Nov. 16 

Countywide Lakeview Fundamental 
Tijuana Baker 
Email: BAKERTI@pcsb.org  

Oct. 28 

South Lakewood 
Center for the Creative Arts, Health and 
Wellness 

Rebecca Presley 
Email: PRESLEYR@pcsb.org  

Oct. 21 

Countywide Madeira Beach Fundamental 
Chris Ateek 
Email: ATEEKC@pcsb.org  

Oct. 18            
at 5:30 PM 

Countywide Melrose 
Center for Communications, Journalism, and 
Multimedia Studies 

Donnika Jones 
 Email: JONESDON@pcsb.org  

Nov. 10 

South Midtown Academy Center for Cultural Arts 
Casey Maker 
Email: MAKERC@pcsb.org  

Nov. 3 South Midtown Academy Center for Gifted Studies* 
Ashley Orvik 
Email: ORVIKA@pcsb.org  

 South  Midtown Academy  Center for Literacy Innovation* 
 Barbara Wilmarth 
 Email: WILMARTHB@pcsb.org  

Mid & North Mildred Helms IB World School IB Primary Years Programme 
Jennifer Kelly 
Email: SWEATJ@pcsb.org  

Dec. 7 

Countywide Pasadena Fundamental 
Donita Moody 
Email: MOODYD@pcsb.org  

Nov. 30 

Unique Perkins Center for the Arts and International Studies 
Danny Lennox 
Email: LENNOXD@pcsb.org  

Nov. 17 

Mid Ridgecrest Center for Gifted Studies* 
Katie McCarville 
 Email: MCCARVILLEK@pcsb.org  

Nov. 10 

Unique Sandy Lane Conservatory for the Arts 
Pam Richardson 
Email: RICHARDSONP@pcsb.org  

Nov. 18 

Countywide Tarpon Springs Fundamental 
Holly Oakes 
Email: OAKESH@pcsb.org  

Dec. 1 

 
     *These programs have Entrance Criteria. Centers for Gifted Studies require either gifted eligibility or an active Educational Plan (EP).  Centers for Literacy Innovation require a  
      passing rubric score from a Literacy Screening.  
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